Katdaotaon MAnpwuwyv ava Apdpo Aatravwyv

Mepiodog : ATT6: 2020/001 Méxpr: 2020/013

[N13 - YILAIKAIOZYNHE & AHMOZIAS TASEQS

1302 OYAAKEX
0302200022 TnAs@wvikd TéAn kKai TnAsypa@niuara

APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY 58.382,63
0302200027  BifMhio8kn
PARGA TRADING LTD 6.680,84

0302200053 PwTIoNOCg, Oépuavon Kal Kavoiuya

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTPOY 522.847,33
PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD 181.541,76
INTERGAZ LTD 18.659,82

0302200056 TéEAN ka1 TEAN 'YéaTog
LYMBOYAIO YAATOMPOMHGOEIAZ AEYKQSIAS 200.738,49

0302200058 Epnuepidec kai Mep1odikda
MPAKTOPEIO TYMNOY KPONOZ ATA 14.164,40

0302200099 ‘EKTOKTO

K.K.D. MEDLINE LTD 12.536,65
YAPAYAIKEZ EPTAZIEX A. IQANNOY & YIOZ ATA 11.426,00
LARDAS TRADING LIMITED 11.221,70
STENIOZ ZTYAIANOY KAI XPIZTOX ZABBA ®APMAKEIO ATA 10.563,40
LANDASCOLOUR LIMITED 6.734,81

0302200102 ExktraideuTikéc YITnpeoieg

ATH LOIZOU & SON LTD 9.165,38

0302200161 Avopd Kaugipwv Kai/f AITTavTiKwv

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD 18.717,96

0302200202 KaBapiétnra

TOTALCARE HOLDINGS LTD 77.175,85
LORDOS UNITED PLASTICS PUBLIC LTD 7.117,04
STILVI GENERAL CLEANERS (NSIA) LTD 6.057,10
A. & M. EASY FLOSSING LIMITED 5.950,00
GV SPECIAL PRODUCTS LTD 5.512,08
LENAS SAVVA PEST CONTROL LIMITED 5.355,00

0302200221 Ayopd E¢otrAiouou Kal AvaAwoilwyv EmrioTnuovikwv EpyaoTnpiwv

A.D.T. MEDI-PARTNERS LTD 12.183,52

0302200227 Tpoen

A. MINTIKKHZ ®APM AIMITEA 179.457,10
ARLYCO LIMITED 142.364,47
CHEESE LINE LTD 125.854,60
TO ®OHNO KANAGI ATA 115.940,76
MANIKOZ M. IQANNOY (POAPTEMMOPOI) AIMITEA 110.124,25
FTANAKTOKOMEIA EYZQ ATA 101.338,99
P.C.J. FRUTARIA AGROS LIMITED 100.911,16

C.A.C. PAPANTONIOU TRADING LIMITED SeAida 1 amd 3 65.109,37



LYSACO TRADING LTD

KEO PLC

A. & M. EASY FLOSSING LIMITED

XPYZOAAAIA BIOMHXANIA TPODIMON AIMITEA
EAEYOEPIOZ I'. EAEYOEPIOY (AXNATAA) AIMITEA
N. 2. KOYTZOKOYMNHZ ATA

KPEOMQAEIO A/®OI KOYNTOYPOY ATA
ARAMEAT LIMITED

MIXAANOZ AHMHTPIOY ATA

FNQProz KATZAGAAOZ ATA

ANAE=ANAPOZ >OAEAZ & YIOX ATA
HADJIPANAYI & MAKRIS LTD

AMBROSIA OILS (1976) LTD

AAEA®OI NETPOY (TAANAKTOKOMIKA MPOIONTA) ATA

0302200229  ZToAéq

HAIX - SCHUHE PRODUKTIONS UND VERTRIEBS GMBH
CARRIAREL TRADING LIMITED

. KAAAHE (BIOMHXANOI) ATA

LYSACO TRADING LTD

MIXANAKHE METTHE ATA

0302200231 lpaTiopég kai_Ymwodnon

K.K.D. MEDLINE LTD

0302200319 Acgutepevovra Epya
KQSTAS BIOAAPHE KAI YIOI ATA

AXINAEAZ NIKOAAQY ATA

0302200433 Zuvripnon HAsktpounyxavoloyikwv Eykartaotdoswv Kol E¢otrAicou

WAVE ELECTRONICS LTD

S.P. RADIO TV CLINIC LIMITED

CARAMONDANI BROS PUBLIC CO LIMITED

ANAPEAZ HPAKAEOYZ HAEKTPIKEZ ETKATAZTAZEIZ AIMITEA
R.C. RIGHTCLIMA LIMITED

DEKSA LTD

N.P. PRO.C.E.S.S.

ES.VI.EM. DECORATIONS LTD - G. KALLENOS INFOSYSTEMS LTD J.V.

S-Z ENGINEERING LTD
Y.T.M. STAVRIDES LTD

S.P. SECURITON ALARM SYSTEMS LTD

0302200502 Evréma Ekmraidsuon
APIE GLOBAL TRAINING LIMITED

0302200583 Avopd YITnpeoiwv
KYMPIAKOE OPFANIEMOS AOAHTIEMOY

ZTYAIANOY IAKQBOZ
AINAH XPIZTIANA
AEIBAAIQTHXZ KQXTAX

2eNida 2 ato 3

56.220,33
49.940,21
49.868,64
38.972,02
33.267,38
32.335,81
27.506,06
26.926,23
21.622,22
11.000,00

9.621,95

8.500,00

5.150,26

5.053,04

33.562,70
19.842,06
14.141,75
12.844,86
10.137,61

29.113,35

23.389,84
20.396,20

46.696,37
33.589,53
22.564,02
16.276,33
10.591,00
9.591,40
8.554,91
8.330,00
8.072,08
6.283,20

5.528,13

8.448,00

94.723,00
30.095,10
9.828,00

8.766,00



ANAPEOY APTEMIZ
ZAAIAHY FABBAL
KAZAMNH MAPIA
XPIZTO®H XPIZTINA
MOXNAKIAOY NAOYKIA
KYPIAKOY KATEPINA

0302200752 O1rAa kai Mupopaxikd

LELLA KENTONIS INVESTMENT CO LTD

LARDAS TRADING LIMITED

0702200502 Avopd Kal EykatdoTaon Zuokeuwv KAijaTiopouU

TEKLIMA LTD

0702300501 Ayopd Mnyxavnuartwyv Kai E€orAiocpuou

KAIAH NIKOZ

N.P. PRO.C.E.S.S.

APOSTOLOS IOANNOU MEDICAL SUPPLIES LTD
MED MARKETING LTD

MATERO LTD

0702300652 Avopd Mnxavoypa@ikoU EEotrAicuouU

A TH LOIZOU & SON LTD

0702300661 Ayopd HAeKTpOVIKWV ZUoTNUATWY AT@AAEIOC

COSMOS BUSINESS SYSTEM AEBE
A&l - ELECTRIC LTD
CH.L.C. ELECTROTECHNIC LTD

PHIANCO ELECTRICAL CO LTD

0802300121 Avéyepon Kripiwv Qulakwyv
STYLSON ENGINEERING CO LTD

ELNIALTD

YAPAYAIKEZ EPTAZIEX A. IQANNOY & YIOZ ATA
KAKOYAAHZ KQZTAX

MANTZAS HOMES LTD

0802300124 Atrokardotaon Kail Zuvripnon Kripiwv Qulakwv

KYMNPIANOY KYPIAKOZ

YAPAYAIKEZ EPTAZIEZ A. IQANNOY & YIOZ ATA

R.C. RIGHTCLIMA LIMITED

AXINAEAZ NIKOAAOY ATA

NIKOAAZ A. ZTAYPAKHZ ATA

M.K. EMILIOS LTD

HELLENIC TZILALIS (CYPRUS) LIMITED

P.F. PANOTHERM LTD

KQXTAZ BIOAAPHZ KAI YIOI ATA

IQANNOY GEOAQPOZ

MANTZAS HOMES LTD

A.& T. KOKKINOZ YAPAYAIKEZ KAl METAANAIKEZ KATAZKEYEZ AIMITEA
V.MDIVANI LTD

DRAKOS LIGHTING LIMITED

ELNIA LTD

A/OOIT & K KOZIAPH AIMITEA SeAida 3 atmod 3

7.506,00
7.164,00
7.110,00
6.156,00
5.724,00

5.544,00

12.911,50

7.735,00

30.940,00

64.257,62
42.221,20
22.967,00
18.433,10

17.701,25

15.173,69

1.082.269,66
138.350,59
36.076,64

23.740,50

56.513,10
52.897,80
41.000,00

8.568,00

8.100,00

188.771,85
87.405,30
68.880,00
49.980,01
30.404,14
23.800,00
22.610,00
19.000,00
17.725,34
17.671,50
16.801,20
16.422,00
16.279,20
12.138,00

9.424,80

9.418,65



